
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard Men
Final

Event 108

14 MAY 2021

REFEREE SCHLEPPS Holger LEN

ASSISTANT CHOBANOV Georgi LEN

PANEL

JUDGE 1 AZORIN Daniel

JUDGE 2 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 3 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 4 VAN DER VOORT Ronald

JUDGE 5 ILIES Daniela

JUDGE 6 AXTELIUS Peter

JUDGE 7 BARTAIA Irakli

RESERVE SIEFKEN Jann

1 KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990

407C 3.4 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 83.30 83.30
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 81.60 164.90
5156B 3.9 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 85.80 250.70
207C 3.6 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 77.40 328.10
307C 3.5 3.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.5 94.50 422.60
109C 3.8 3.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 102.60 525.20

2 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998

407C 3.4 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 79.90 79.90
5337D 3.5 3.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 94.50 174.40
207C 3.6 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 81.00 255.40
109C 3.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 79.80 335.20
307C 3.5 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 77.00 412.20
5156B 3.9 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 93.60 505.80 19.40

3 WOLFRAM Martin GER 29 JAN 1992

205B 3.0 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 73.50 73.50
5337D 3.5 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 80.50 154.00
307C 3.5 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 85.75 239.75
407C 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 76.50 316.25
109C 3.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 81.70 397.95
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 86.70 484.65 40.55

4 HEATLY James GBR 20 MAY 1997

205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 66.00 66.00
407C 3.4 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 79.90 145.90
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 81.60 227.50
307C 3.5 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 70.00 297.50
109C 3.8 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 96.90 394.40
5156B 3.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 70.20 464.60 60.60

5 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993

407C 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 73.10 73.10
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 67.50 140.60
5353B 3.3 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 75.90 216.50
307C 3.5 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 75.25 291.75
109C 3.8 3.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 85.50 377.25
5253B 3.4 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 69.70 446.95 78.25
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995

5154B 3.4 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 85.00 85.00
307C 3.5 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 52.50 137.50
407C 3.4 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 81.60 219.10
207C 3.6 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 50.40 269.50
109C 3.8 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 91.20 360.70
5156B 3.9 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 62.40 423.10 102.10

7 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996

405B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 67.50
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 137.25
109C 3.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 57.00 194.25
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 67.50 261.75
307C 3.5 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 77.00 338.75
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 71.40 410.15 115.05

8 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991

407C 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 61.20 61.20
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 76.50 137.70
109C 3.8 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 72.20 209.90
307C 3.5 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 77.00 286.90
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 349.90
5337D 3.5 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 56.00 405.90 119.30

9 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989

205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 57.00
307C 3.5 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 56.00 113.00
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 79.90 192.90
407C 3.4 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 79.90 272.80
109C 3.8 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 64.60 337.40
5156B 3.9 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 52.65 390.05 135.15

10 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996

407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 66.30 66.30
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 69.75 136.05
109C 3.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 55.10 191.15
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 67.50 258.65
307C 3.5 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 59.50 318.15
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 389.55 135.65

11 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994

107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 75.95 75.95
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 74.80 150.75
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 64.50 215.25
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 43.50 258.75
109C 3.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 45.60 304.35
407C 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 74.80 379.15 146.05

12 AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995

405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 63.00
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 59.50 122.50
207C 3.6 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 75.60 198.10
307C 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 45.50 243.60
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 69.70 313.30
109C 3.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 36.10 349.40 175.80
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